@ d 5500 80mmJ 51213|0 --PDF
oooooooooooo
bjrrzd.com

TEL:029-82491203

googo

d 55001 80mm-51213

goog:

ead
|
Il

et d -

000d0mmd
do
DO
HO
rmin(J]
U00000KNO
CrO
Corld
OO000r/min0
good
good
gooon
000d0mmgd
di0d
D10
0ooonoOmmO
da(min)C
Da(max)[]
ra(max)

0 0O Kgdd

65

100

27

75.4

151

1800

2600

51213

100

67

86

79

0.733



http://www.tcpdf.org

